2023 Layton City Council- Municipal Primary Election Campalgn Financial Report- Clint Morrls

(Dec 5, 2019-August 24, 2023)

To: Kimberly S. Read, City Recorder Layton City

Clint Morris
2605 N1100E
Layton, UT 84040

Clty Council Race

Balance Carried Forward From Last Report

Total of All Contributions of $50 or Less

Total of Contributions of Those Donors Who Gave More T|
Total Contributions As of This Report

Total Expenditures As of This Report

Balance At The End of This Reporting Period

Itemized Contrlbutions

Date Recelved Name of Contrlbutor
5/18/2023 Spencer Stokes

6/1/2023 Chris Bowerman
6/18/2023 Clint and Stephanie Morris
6/22/2023 Northern Wasatch Assoc. Realtors
6/28/2023 Clint and Stephanie Morris
7/14/2023 Jerry and Susan Stevenson
7/21/2023 Dawn Brandvold
7/21/2023 James Bramble
7/28/2023 Suzanne Benitez
8/10/2023 Adam Gardiner
8/19/2023 Clint and Stephanie Morris
Date of Expenditure Person or Org
5/22/2023 Square Space
5/22/2023 Square Space

6/1/2023 Layton City

6/1/2023 PayPal

6/8/2023 Facebook

6/9/2023 Layton City

6/9/2023 SuperCheap Signs
6/12/2023 Square Space
6/18/2023 Amazon
6/21/2023 Square Space
6/24/2023 Roost Company
6/30/2023 Roost Company
7/12/2023 Square Space
7/13/2023 Roost Company
7/21/2023 Square Space
7/21/2023 PayPal
7/21/2023 PayPal
7/24/2023 Lowe's
7/28/2023 PayPal
7/31/2023 Roost Company
8/10/2023 PayPal
8/12/2023 Square Space
8/14/2023 Roost Company
8/21/2023 Square Space

$91.92
$126.25
$6,237.68
$6,363.93
45,170,98
$1,284.87

han $50

Detail

Web Hosting
Email

Filing Fee
Donation Fee

Ad

Parade Fee

Slgn Frames

Web Hosting
Parade Supplies
Emall

Door Hangers
Campalgn Services
Web Hosting
Hometown Values Ad
Email

Donation Fee
Donation Fee
ZipTles

Donation Fee
Campalgn Services
Donation Fee
Web Hosting
Campalgn Mailer
Emall

S EIVE
AUG 29 2073

Mailing Address

4259 Skyline Pkwy Ogden, Utah

5236 West Arista Way South Jordan, Utah
2605 N 1100 E Layton, Utah

5703 S 1475 E#1 Ogden, Utah

2605 N 1100 E Layton, Utah

466 S 1700 W Layton, Utah

889 Willow Bend Paseo Farmington, Utah
4626 5 1175 W Taylorsville, Utah

852 W, Weaver Lane Layton, Utah

9114 S Ridge Peak Dr. West Jordan, Utah

2605 N 1100 E Layton, Utah

Malling Address

225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY
225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY
437 N Wasatch Dr, Layton, Utah

2211 N 1st St, San Jose, CA

1601 Willow Road Menlo Park, CA

437 N Wasatch Dr. Layton, Utah

9200 Waterford Centre Blvd Austin, TX
225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY
410 Terry Ave N Seattle, WA

225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY
505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah
505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah
225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY
505 East South Temple Sujte 200 SLC, Utah
225 Varlck Street, 12th Floor New York, NY
2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA

2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA

1055 W Antelope Dr Layton, Utah

2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA

505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah
2211 N 1st St, San Jose, CA

225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY
505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah
225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY

| affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report Is true, accurate, and correct tothe best of my knowledge.

Sznaém\ ate, (

¢healuz

Amount of Contribution

$1,000.00
$50.00
$52.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2625
$515.38
$50.00
$32163
$1,34867

Amount of Expenditure

$7.72
$7.72
$25.00
$1.94
$55.07
$25.00
$154.16
$24.67
$52.00
$1544
$680.02
$1,000.00
$24.67
$650.00
$1544
$1.25
$1538
$14.99
$1.94
$1,000.00
$9.79
$24.67
$1,348,67
$15.44



