

AUG 2 9 2023 BY: \$155 AM KLE

To: Kimberly S. Read, City Recorder Layton City

Clint Morris 2605 N 1100 E Layton, UT 84040

City Council Race

Balance Carried Forward From Last Report	\$91.92
Total of All Contributions of \$50 or Less	\$126.25
Total of Contributions of Those Donors Who Gave More Than \$50	\$6,237.68
Total Contributions As of This Report	\$6,363.93
Total Expenditures As of This Report	\$5,170.98
Balance At The End of This Reporting Period	\$1,284,87

## Itemized Contributions

	itellized cont	IIDUIOIIS		
Date Received	Name of Contributor		Mailing Address	Amount of Contribution
5/18/2023	Spencer Stokes		4259 Skyline Pkwy Ogden, Utah	\$1,000.00
6/1/2023	Chris Bowerman		5236 West Arista Way South Jordan, Utah	\$50.00
6/18/2023	Clint and Stephanie Morri	S .	2605 N 1100 E Layton, Utah	\$52.00
6/22/2023	Northern Wasatch Assoc.	Realtors	5703 S 1475 E#1 Ogden, Utah	\$1,000.00
6/28/2023	Clint and Stephanie Morris	5	2605 N 1100 E Layton, Utah	\$1,000.00
7/14/2023	Jerry and Susan Stevensor	1	466 S 1700 W Layton, Utah	\$1,000.00
7/21/2023	Dawn Brandvold		889 Willow Bend Paseo Farmington, Utah	\$26.25
7/21/2023	James Bramble		4626 S 1175 W Taylorsville, Utah	\$515.38
7/28/2023	Suzanne Benitez		852 W. Weaver Lane Layton, Utah	\$50.00
8/10/2023	Adam Gardiner		9114 S Ridge Peak Dr. West Jordan, Utah	\$321.63
8/19/2023	Clint and Stephanie Morris	,	2605 N 1100 E Layton, Utah	\$1,348.67
Date of Expenditure	Person or Org	Detail	Mailing Address	Amount of Expenditure
5/22/2023	Square Space	Web Hosting	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$7.72
5/22/2023	Square Space	Email	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$7.72
6/1/2023	Layton City	Filing Fee	437 N Wasatch Dr. Layton, Utah	\$25.00
6/1/2023	PayPal	Donation Fee	2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA	\$1.94
6/8/2023	Facebook	Ad	1601 Willow Road Menlo Park, CA	\$55.07
6/9/2023	Layton City	Parade Fee	437 N Wasatch Dr. Layton, Utah	\$25.00
6/9/2023	SuperCheap Signs	Sign Frames	9200 Waterford Centre Blvd Austin, TX	\$154.16
6/12/2023	Square Space	Web Hosting	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$24.67
6/18/2023	Amazon	Parade Supplies	410 Terry Ave N Seattle, WA	\$52.00
6/21/2023	Square Space	Email	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$15.44
6/24/2023	Roost Company	Door Hangers	505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah	\$680.02
6/30/2023	Roost Company	Campaign Services	505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah	\$1,000.00
7/12/2023	Square Space	Web Hosting	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$24.67
7/13/2023	Roost Company	Hometown Values Ad	505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah	\$650.00
7/21/2023	Square Space	Email	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$15.44
7/21/2023	PayPal	Donation Fee	2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA	\$1.25
7/21/2023	PayPal	Donation Fee	2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA	\$15.38
7/24/2023	Lowe's	ZIp Ties	1055 W Antelope Dr Layton, Utah	\$14.99
7/28/2023	PayPal	Donation Fee	2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA	\$1.94
7/31/2023	Roost Company	Campaign Services	505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah	\$1,000.00
8/10/2023	PayPal	Donation Fee	2211 N 1st St. San Jose, CA	\$9.79
8/12/2023	Square Space	Web Hosting	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$24.67
8/14/2023	Roost Company	Campaign Mailer	505 East South Temple Suite 200 SLC, Utah	\$1,348.67
8/21/2023	Square Space	Email	225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York, NY	\$15.44

I affirm that this Financial Disclosure Report is true, accurate, and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature of Candidate

8/29/2**3**